)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17429

Division: 13UB 3RD WEST2

Date: saturday, May 4, 2024
Home: 11 (13U) CISC NM Navy

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: NMB3

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 11 (13U) WAA Navy

Home Coach
Away Coach

11 (13U) CISC NM Navy

No. Name

25 Kooper Maas

26 Tyler Outen

03 Hoyt Hughes

32 Maxwell Fortson

36 Adrian Zuniga Ramirez
38 Wade Estep

40 Domenico Atkinson
42 Cole Bryan

46 Caleb Holdenrid

48 Mithil Elango

50 Parthiv Alahari

52 Jose Leyes Lazaneo
56 Preston Hill

06 Joseph Gonzalez
67 Henry Roberts

08 Dhruv Jokhaker

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01 Kason Mastin
10 Brayden Witte
11 Cooper Kanus
14 Cooper Lynch
16 Logan Stokes
18 Logan Thorne
02 Julien Zucali
22 Ashton Blum
33 Eli Starnes
05 Owen Mayer
54 Aedan Morris
06 Mason Lehane

08 Henry Chapman

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (13U) WAA Navy
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

89 Christopher Reppucci

09 Roman Smolin

98 William Gerstner

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




